
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4.20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

| 06524704 ] 

Name of Company 
{a) Insert full name of (a) APG Associates Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 
addresses Michaela Heeley 

Empirical Insolvency LLP 
PO Box 16114 
Solihull 
B93 3GS 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 22 July 2011 

er Signed Jl) ; LEP Date 23 July 2011 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference fitany) PO Box 16114 

Solihull 
B93 3GS i 

For Official Use 
Emprical Insolvency LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 

wT 
26/07/2011 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



t 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of APG Associates Limited 

on the 22 July 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName ANDZEW fered CATION 

Signed ] J 

Dated 22 Gury °on 

Signature Date 



APG Associates Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

0 

Assets 

Book Debts 8,100 

VAT Refund 2,301 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

4—_—- 

8,100 

2,301 

10,401 

Signature ZL ] 1/ 4) Date 22/ 7 a) 



jl { 
4 

A1 — Summary of ltabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 10,401 

Preferential creditors: 

0 

Total Preferential Claim 0 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,401 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,401 

Debts secured by floating charges 

0 

0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 10,401 

10,401 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Empioyees' Claims 0 

Trade Creditor 17,864 

HM Revenue & Customs 5,820 

(23,684) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (13,283) 

tssued and called up capital 

Ordinary 2 

(2) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (13,285) 

Signature A Date. 22 | & | 



‘aauq POomsitiH 

OOOE 
(in) 

juawabeuey 
sniay 

0 
00 000'¢3 

XP 
LW ‘Ja}sayauEW 

‘Jag 
ssaduLte ZG 
